76 100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1.336.449.7707
10
REGO
YEAR
WARRANTY
Application
The CV9400 Series of Stainless Steel Lift Check Valves are
designed with a spring-loaded piston for installation in various piping

Stainless Steel Spring-Loaded Piston Lift Check Valves
CV9400 Series
Ordering Information
CV9416SW
"A"
"B"
FLOW
CV9416SW
Part Number
Size
Inches
Size DN Connection Type A Inches A mm B Inches B mm Cv Kv Weight lbs Weight kg
CV9404SW ½" 15
Socket Weld
2.7 67 2.7 68 5.0 4.3 1.9 0.9
CV9406SW ¾" 20 2.8 70 3.6 92 9.4 8.1 3.4 1.5
CV9408SW 1" 25 2.8 70 3.6 92 14.0 12.1 3.6 1.6
CV9412SW 1½" 40 3.1 79 4.8 121 28.3 21.6 7.0 3.2
CV9416SW 2" 50 4.2 106 5.8 146 53.0 45.8 12.2 5.6
CV9404BW ½" 15
Butt Weld
2.7 67 2.7 68 5.0 4.3 1.9 0.9
CV9406BW ¾" 20 2.8 70 3.6 92 9.4 8.1 3.4 1.5
CV9408BW 1" 25 2.8 70 3.6 92 14.0 12.1 3.6 1.6
CV9412BW 1½" 40 3.1 79 4.8 121 28.3 21.6 7.0 3.2
CV9416BW 2" 50 4.2 106 5.8 146 53.0 45.8 12.2 5.6
CGA G-4.1
O2
CLEANED FOR
OXYGEN SERVICE